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MONDAY,

815119
Bi151a1
815123
815124
8151328
815925
815935
814070
816070
8146070
8146070
814210
814224
8146381
g16449
8146449
816454
8146454
B1&6456
816456
B1&6454
B81&457
Bl1é461
Bla462
g164463
816465
816469
816471
Bl16471
816471
8146537
B1&5464
816564
B16564
8146564
81465464
816564
B16568
816570
B14591
8164680
816684
8146823
816844
816864
816864
816864
8146864
81468469
814870
8146875
814876
8146877
814877
B1&B77
B1&877
81&877
814878
814879
B1&6&B34
8146886
814887
814889
B1&6916
816923
B16925
8169239
8186925
814925
814924
816941
8146943
814958
817010
817027
817027
817048
817049
817055
817069
817069
817070
817071
817073
817073
817079
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FIERATT, DELORA
FATTON, MARI
BROOKS-MCGINTY, JANET
TIFFIT, BRANDI

BAKER, KIMBERLY

CHURCH OF RESTORATION
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXFERT

AIR EXFERT

AIR EXPERT

FARENT CHILD CENTER OF
VALLEN SAFETY SUFFLY CO
ROE SECURITY

PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
FUELIC HEALTH LABORATORY
ADAMS, SONIA

ADAMS, SONIA

KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN

FLY, SALLY

HARRELL, DAVITRIA

DAVIS, LARINDA

DAVIS, LARINDA

EENJAMIN, CHARLETTA
THRUSTON, NEIL

IVEY, REGGIE

IVEY, REGGIE

IVEY, REGGIE

OKLAHOMA STATE

AMERICAN 3CI

AMERICAN 3CI

AMERICAN 3CI

AMERICAN 3CI

AMERICAN 3CI

AMERICAN 3CI

CHAMORRO, HILDA
RODRIGUES, DIALITH

OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC
FARROW, TIFFANY K
MORGAN, FEGBY A

BOREN SAFETY INC
BUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
CHANCY, PATTY

JOHNSON, MARY LOY
CARFENTER MD, R LEROY
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E
MEDTECH, INC

MEDTECH, INC

MEDTECH, INC

MEDTECH, INC

MEDTECH, INC

JACKSON, EDNA H

BOMHOLT, JOAN

BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA
ROWLAND, FELECIA

DEAN, JANET

HOW TO READ YOUR BARY
GREENWOOD CULTURAL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL

CAMERICAN WASTE CONTROL

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL.
ACTION AUDIO VIDED, INC
RUSSELL, BRUCE .
WILLIAMS, DENNIS. .
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE
FOSTER, SUSAN

LEON, ANNETTE EBENT-
LEOM, ANNETTE BENT-
STATEN, BARBARA
FARKER, BRIDGETTE
WILBURN, REEECCA
KOERNER, WILLIE E
KOERNER, WILLIE E
SILVA, TERRY |
ROBERTS, ROXANNE
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
FLEMING, MORK DENNIS
GONZALES, ROSARIO

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES/SUFPFLIES
SERVICES/SUFFLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL. .
TRAVEL. .
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL..
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL .
TRAVEL. .
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVILCES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL:
TRAVEL: -
TRAVEL.
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUFPFLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

SERVICES/BUPFLIES

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL.
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

28.460
69 .85
?1.65
49 .40
83.280
Ge3.59
T, F0E .00
85.00
38.25
59.50
29.75
POL .99
TO. 7
140.00
408.00
75.00
1846.88
232.23
18.78
ig2.48
194 .44
107.58

314,65

£823.895
70,53
179.73
221 .00
18.20
37.70
584 .60
&HO .00
22 . 4h
22.44
ii.e2
i1.a22
1i2.24
22.44
64,03
&68.858
47 .60
44 .80

. 13.98
210,00
20.00
20.00
20,00
35.00
20,00
88.08
40,63
1,800.00
2, 400.00
291.50
&H& .00
64 .00
&4 .00
GOS0
&7 .05
127.73
86.53
294.41
2,308.00
7, 000.00
4,193.08
72.00
&HE 00
235.00
58.00
38.28
195.00
&2.83
133.25
3,800.00
185. 64
27.97
134.61
.73
10,00
146.25
414,05
Th 73
190.45
17.18
30,71
193.05
38.33




